FEES 2025 STRUCTURE



YOUR GUIDE TO THE 2025 FEE STRUCTURE AND PAYMENT OPTIONS

DIPLOMA: FASHION

Fees Full-Credit Studies	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year
TUITION FEES	R102,900.00	R105,400.00	R102,400.00
First Years Enrolment Only APPLICATION & ENROLMENT	South African	International	
APPLICATION FEE Paid when submitting your application and portfolio	R500.00	R3200.00	
ENROLMENT FEE Paid on Acceptance to secure your spot	R6,800.00	R13,600.00	

Tuition Fees Payment Options

FIRST YEAR 2025

ONCE OFF DISCOUNT OPTIONS

10% DISCOUNT R 92,610.00
PAID BEFORE 1 NOV 2024

8% DISCOUNT R 94,668.00
PAID BEFORE 10 DEC 2024

R 97,755.00 PAID BEFORE 28 JAN 2025

TERMLY

PAID BEFORE THE START OF EACH TERM (X4)

R 25,725.00

- -28 JANUARY 2025
- -1 APRIL 2025 -1 JULY 2025
- -1 OCTOBER 2025

MONTHLY

TUTION DEPOSIT & BALANCE OVER 9 MONTHS

TUTION DEPOSIT R 25,725.00 PAID BEFORE 28 JAN 2025

R 8,575.00 MARCH TO NOVEMBER 2025

INTERNATIONAL

50% UPFRONT & **BALANCE BY JULY 2025**

R 51.450.00

28 JANUARY 2025 & 1 JULY 2025

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS CAN TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE LIPERONT PAYMENT DISCOUNTS

What is covered by your fees.

FEE GLOSSARY

APPLICATION FEE **ENROLMENT FEE**

TUITION FEES

Application fees cover administrative costs associated with processing the application.

Paid within a month of receiving your acceptance in order to secure your spot in the programme. These fees contribute to the initial student onboarding and orientation program.

- · Access to experienced facilitators and a dynamic curriculum designed to develop future-fit designers with industry-relevant skills and knowledge.
- Secure and safe campus with 24-hour security offering after-hours access to the Garment Technology studio.
- · Access to campus facilities and resources, including studios, workshops, and specialized equipment such as industrial sewing machines, looms, knitting machines and student PCs with industry standard applications.
- · Access to the online Learner Management System.
- A subscription to Perlego online library which offers a collection of digital academic resources and textbooks.
 Supply of pattern paper, cardboard, and learning materials essential for coursework and projects.
- o High-speed WiFi access throughout the campus premises.
- · Comprehensive support services, including academic advising, career counseling and mental health support.
- · Students benefit from various career development programs, workshops, and networking events, including industry collaborations, Advisory Committee guidance, and a life skills course focused on personal and professional growth.
- · Additional benefits include alumni connections and industry projects run through our department, Distilled, as well as opportunities for graduates & students to sell their ranges in the DAF market.

CREDIT ACCUMULATION TRANSFER & RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING APPLICATION FEE

R1,500.00

Design Academy of Fashion (Pty) Ltd 2004/011388/07

Registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration certificate No.2010/HE07/002.

The Old Biscuit Mill, 375 Albert Road, Woodstock, 7925

PO Box 13390 Mowbray 7705